

LULLIN - HAUTE-SAVOIE

## 2018 RATES

Rooms

Single room for 1 person: 56,00 € Half-board: 78,00 €

Room for 2 people: 69,00 € Half-board: 65,00 €

Room for 3 people: 96,00 €

Room for 4 people: 122,00 €

Full and half-board rates are quoted for stays of 3 days or more.

Half-board: 32,50 € for children from 3 to 6 years – 52,00 € for children from 7 to 12 years

**Apartments** 

School holidays: week 530 € Outside school holidays: week 390 €

## Breakfast

Adults: 8,00 € Children from 3 to 6 years: 4,50 € Children from 7 to 12 years: 6,50 €

Extras

Local tax: 0,65 € per day per person Small animal allowed: 5,00 € / day

Sundeck - Meeting room - Ski lockers - Parking

Special rates for group of more than 20 guests. Free for driver + tour leader.

Hotel closure: inquire at the hotel